
Name of the College :- Bright Moon Teacher's Training College 
Govindgarh, Chomu (Jaipur) 

A. Text Books 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

3 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
30 

32 

33 

34 

35 
36 

37 

38 

39 
4(0 

41 

42 

43 

Statement of Library Books 

44 

Name of the subjects 

Paper-I 
Paper- I 
Paper -III 

Paper-IV 
Physics of Teaching 

Chemistry of Teaching 
Biology of Teaching 

General Science of Teaching 
Home Science of Teaching 
Social Studies of Teaching 

Civics of Teaching 
Economics of Teaching 

History of Teaching 
Geography of Teaching 

Population Education of Teaching 
Environment of Teaching 

Computer Literacy 
Hindi of Teaching 

Commerce of Teaching 
Book-Keeping of Teaching 

English of Teaching 
Sanskrit of Teaching 
Math's of Teaching 
Reference Books 

Pedagogy of Chemistry Teaching 
Childhood and Growing-up 

Language Across the Curriculum 

Learning and Teaching 
Understanding Disciplines and Subjects 

Contemporary India and Education 

Pedagogy of Biology Teaching 
Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-I) 
Understanding of the course topics 

Course Language 
All Teaching Subject Books (Class - 6 to 10) 

Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-Il) 
Assessment for Learning 

Gender, School and Society 

Creating and Inclusive School 
Environment Education 

Reading and Reflecting on texts-EPC 

Drama And art in Education EPC - II 

Total 

Critical Understarding of ICT 
Understanding The self 

Bght Moni 
Govtncy? 

No. of Books 

;College 
u) 

852 

851 

832 
837 

115 

75 

109 

68 
32 

127 
142 

84 

82 

42 

92 

222 

190 
165 

30 

40 

115 

95 

126 

550 

10 

130 

80 

106 

105 

80 

10 

105 

25 

25 

2699 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

25 

9598 



B. Magazines/Journals 
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Name of the subjects 

Akhand Jyoti 

Date: 20-02-2025 

Yug Nirman 
Shivira Patrika 

Brahmpeeth Sandesh 

Signature of Librarian 

Primary Teacher 
School Science 

Grah Shobha 

India Today 

Pratiyogita darpan 
Bandhutva Sandesh 

Rajasthan Board Shikshan Patrika 

Grah Laxmi 

Police Public Politics 

Indian Educational Reviews 

Rozgar Samachar 

Cronology Current G.K. 

Scout Guide Jyoti 

Indian Modern Education 

Shiksha Chintan 

Nayi Shiksha 

Lekhavigh 
Indian Education and Research Patrika 

Journal of Indian Education 

Journal of Educational Technology and Research 

International Journal of Educational Admin. and Management 
Educational Society 

International Journals of Education Techn. and Social Media 
Education Plus 

Moomal (G.K.) 

PYihcinat 

No. Magazines/Journals 

Bright Mcon Teachrs iraining College 
GoVndgtrhou (hpun) 

34 

25 

53 

16 

26 

17 

23 

40 

55 

01 

03 

01 

01 

61 

59 

45 

06 

16 

01 

20 

07 

07 

16 

01 

01 

01 

It is certified that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge & I 
shall be responsible for the same. 

01 

01 

02 

Signaturé of Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

