## **Statement of Library Books**

## Name of the College: Bright Moon Teacher's Training College Govindgarh, Chomu (Jaipur)

S.No.	Name of the subjects	No. of Books
1	Paper – I	852
2	Paper – II	851
3	Paper – III	832
4	Paper – IV	837
5	Physics of Teaching	115
6	Chemistry of Teaching	75
7	Biology of Teaching	109
8	General Science of Teaching	68
9	Home Science of Teaching	32
10	Social Studies of Teaching	127
11	Civics of Teaching	142
12	Economics of Teaching	84
13	History of Teaching	82
14	Geography of Teaching	42
15	Population Education of Teaching	92
16	Environment of Teaching	222
17	Computer Literacy	190
18	Hindi of Teaching	165
19	Commerce of Teaching	30
20 .	Book-Keeping of Teaching	40
21	English of Teaching	115
22	Sanskrit of Teaching	95
23	Math's of Teaching	126
24	Reference Books	550
25	Pedagogy of Chemistry Teaching	10
26	Childhood and Growing-up	130
27	Language Across the Curriculum	80
28	Learning and Teaching	106
29	Understanding Disciplines and Subjects	105
	Contemporary India and Education	80
30	Pedagogy of Biology Teaching	10
31	Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-I)	105
32	Understanding of the course topics	25
33	Course Language	25
34	All Teaching Subject Books (Class - 6 to 10)	2699
35 .	Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-II)	50
36	Assessment for Learning	50 50
37	Gender, School and Society	50
38	Creating and Inclusive School	50
39	Environment Education	25
40	Reading and Reflecting on texts-EPC 1	25
41	Drama And art in Education EPC - II	25
42	Critical Understarding of ICT	25
43	Understanding The self	9598

Bright Mozn To the high College Garindustri-Chair authority

B. Magazines/Journals

S.No.	Name of the subjects	No. Magazines/Journals
1	Akhand Jyoti	34
2	Yug Nirman	25
3	Shivira Patrika	53
4	Brahmpeeth Sandesh	16
5	Primary Teacher	26
6	School Science	17
7	Grah Shobha	23
8 .	India Today	40
9	Pratiyogita darpan	55
10	Bandhutva Sandesh	01
11	Rajasthan Board Shikshan Patrika	03
12	Grah Laxmi	01
13	Police Public Politics .	01
14	. Indian Educational Reviews	61
15	Rozgar Samachar	59
16	Cronology Current G.K.	45
17	Scout Guide Jyoti	06
18	Indian Modern Education	16
19 .	Shiksha Chintan	01
20	Nayi Shiksha	20
21	Lekhavigh	07
22	Indian Education and Research Patrika	07
23	Journal of Indian Education	16
24	Journal of Educational Technology and Research	01
25	International Journal of Educational Admin. and Management	01
26	Educational Society	01
27	International Journals of Education Techn. and Social Media	01
28	Education Plus	01
29	Moomal (G.K.)	02

It is certified that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge & I shall be responsible for the same.

Date: 20-02-2025

219/34/

Signature of Librarian

Bright Moon Teachers Train (College Govindgart-Chama (Juspur)

Signature of Principal